RFP 2021-011 EMS Billing Services

Ambulance Medical Billing
Paducah, KY

Quick Med Claims, LLC
Pittsburgh, PA

Fire Recovery EMS LLC
Arlington Heights, IL

EMS Management & Consultants
Winston-Salem, NC

Image Trend
Lakeville, MN

Lifequest Services
Wautoma, WI

Digitech Computer LLC
Chappaqua, NY

National Billing and Collections
Sedalia, MO

Fee
Structure

3.75%

3.75%

3.95%

4.25%

4.50%

4.75%

4.95%

5.00%

OR

5.95% *

*Second option of 5.95% offered includes platform for ESO PCR software.

Estimated
Annual Fees

$105,000

$105,000

$110,600

$166,600

$119,000

$126,000

$133,000

$138,600

$140,000

interviewed

interviewed

interviewed

interviewed



