RFP 2021-011 EMS Billing Services

	Fee Structure			Estimated Annual Fees	
Ambulance Medical Billing Paducah, KY	3.75%			\$105,000	interviewed
Quick Med Claims, LLC Pittsburgh, PA	3.75%			\$105,000	interviewed
Fire Recovery EMS LLC Arlington Heights, IL	3.95%	OR	5.95% *	\$110,600 \$166,600	interviewed
EMS Management & Consultants Winston-Salem, NC	4.25%			\$119,000	interviewed
Image Trend Lakeville, MN	4.50%			\$126,000	
Lifequest Services Wautoma, WI	4.75%			\$133,000	
Digitech Computer LLC Chappaqua, NY	4.95%			\$138,600	
National Billing and Collections Sedalia, MO	5.00%			\$140,000	

^{*}Second option of 5.95% offered includes platform for ESO PCR software.